Portland Public Schools
Student Mobility: Late Enrollee Ratio and Stability Index, 2021-22
Mobility Summary by Program Type and School

Late Enrollee Ratio

School/Program Type Number

Abernethy
Ainsworth
Alameda
Arleta

Astor

Atkinson
Beach

Beverly Cleary

Boise-Eliot/Humboldt

Bridger
Bridlemile
Buckman
Capitol Hill
César Chavez
Chapman
Chief Joseph
Creative Science
Creston
Duniway
Faubion
Forest Park
Glencoe
Grout
Harrison Park
Hayhurst
Irvington
James John

19
36
24
25
23
19
17
16
28
22
26
37
23
38
52
15
17
20
10
44
20
31
24
78
29

9
25

Percent

5.1%
6.5%
4.6%
9.3%
5.9%
5.6%
4.8%
2.4%
8.2%
6.5%
6.0%
9.3%
7.1%
7.8%
15.2%
5.6%
4.1%
8.0%
2.3%
6.3%
6.0%
8.3%
7.1%
14.7%
8.3%
3.6%
7.5%

365
544
513
248
370
333
344
638
298
324
417
379
306
450
298
255
406
239
434
579
322
360
300
484
336
240
307

Stability Index

Number Percent

97.6%
98.4%
97.7%
92.2%
94.1%
97.4%
98.0%
97.1%
87.6%
96.1%
95.9%
94.8%
94.4%
92.8%
87.4%
94.8%
96.9%
95.6%
99.5%
82.4%
96.7%
96.5%
88.2%
91.5%
95.7%
96.8%
92.5%

Oct 2021
Enroll

374
553
525
269
393
342
351
657
340
337
435
400
324
485
341
269
419
250
436
703
333
373
340
529
351
248
332
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